Hs J Wilmington

Database of NHS Commissioning

Our Database of NHS Commissioning is an accurate means to
communicate with key stakeholders in Healthcare in the UK.
This product combines relevant healthcare professionals for
ease of review and selection.

All information within the database is regularly verified and
updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving
you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance
that you will be GDPR compliant.

Accountable Officer for Controlled Drugs 8
Acute Commissioning 208
Assistant Director of Finance 1
Assistant Director of Support Services — 8
Other

Assistant Director of Support Services — 16
Policy Strategy

Assistant Director of Support Services - 17
Children/Families

Assistant Director of Support Services — 23
Support Services

Associate National Clinical Director 3
Caldicott Guardian 295
Chairperson 226
Chief Executive/General Manager 223
Chief Officer 35
Chief Operating Officer 70
Chief Pharmacist 15
Clinical Audit (Pharmacy) 26
Clinical Governance Manager 642
Clinical Lead 167
Clinical Senate Board Member 162
Comm Lead - Audit 52
Comm Lead - Clinical/Integrated 15
Governance

Comm Lead - External and Public 32
Relations

Comm Lead - Remuneration and Terms of 35
Service

Comm Lead - Risk and Health & Safety 9
Comm Member - Clinical/Integrated 32
Governance

Comm Member - Audit 64

Database contents

21,868

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns
by:

o Job responsibility
o ICB/Integrated Care System

o Organisation type

Comm Member — External and Public 7
Relations

Comm Member — Remuneration and Terms 50
of Service

Comm Member - Risk and Health & Safety 5
Commissioning Contracts Manager 149
Community Commissioning 235
Community Pharmacist 3
Complaints Management 55
Computer Network Manager 27
Data Protection/Information Security 86
Officer

Director of Finance 235
Director of Health & Social Care - Adult 145
Director of Health & Social Care - Older 125
People

Director of Nursing 478
Director of Public Health 174
Director of Strategic Commissioning 78
Director Specialised Commissioning Group 6
Drug Information n
Head of Clinical Services 5
Head of Corporate Services/Board 125
Secretary

Head of General Pharmaceutical Services 7
Head of Legal Services 14
Health & Wellbeing Board - Chair 155
Health & Wellbeing Board — Consortia Rep 312
Health & Wellbeing Board - Elected 501
Member

Health & Wellbeing Board — HealthWatch m
Member

Health & Wellbeing Board - Member 1,276



Responsibility/Role

Health Promotion And Improvement
HSCP Board Member

Immunisation Co-ordinator
Information Services

Information Technology

Lead - Director for Procurement
Medical Director

Medicines Management

Member of Executive Management Team
Mental Health Commissioning
National Clinical Director

NCB - Director

NCB - Senior Management Team Member
Network Director

Non Executive Director

Operations

PALS Co-ordinator/Manager
Performance Management Director
Performance/Quality Assurance
Personnel

Pharmaceutical Advisor

Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning
Planning & Strategy

Prescribing Advisor

Primary Care Development

Programme Lead Acute Planned Care/
Elective Care

Programme Lead Acute Unplanned Care/
Elective Care

Programme Lead Acute Unplanned Care/
Non Elective Care

Programme Lead Commissioning

Count

23
405
48
42
371
1l
474
1,350
1,629
203
25
48

24
35
1,520
1,213

497
136
431
230

1,284
556
75

93

78

174

Responsibility/Role

Programme Lead Community Services
Programme Lead Education
Programme Lead Health & Welbeing
Programme Lead Long Term Conditions
Programme Lead Long Term Conditions
CVD

Programme Lead Long Term Conditions
Diabetes

Programme Long Term Conditions
Respiratory
Programme Lead Mental Health

Programme Lead Prescribing & Medicines
Management

Programme Lead Primary Care Quality
Public Health Centre Director

Public Health Consultant

Public Relations

Quality Assurance

Quality Assurance (Pharmacy)

Risk Management

RO - Director

SCN Board Member

Service Development

Strategic Clinical Lead

Strategic Commissioning — Drug & Alcohol
Misuse

Strategic Commissioning — Health
Promotion

Strategic Commissioning — Mental Health

Strategic Commissioning — Screening &
Immunisation

Strategic Commissioning — Sexual Health

Count

35
13
21
58
14

28

18

92
73

145

279
n7

46
63

63
1,872
449
26

23

16

4b



Organisation types:

o Clinical Senate

o Commissioning Support Unit

o Health & Social Care Board

o Health & Social Care Partnership

o Health & Wellbeing Board

o Health Board Scotland

o Health Board Scotland Combined Service
o Health Board Scotland Specialist Service
o |ICB Sub Location

o Islands

o Local Government

o Local Health Board

o National Commissioning Board

o National Commissioning Board - RO

o NCB Specialized Commissioning Group
o Public Health Centre

o Public Health National Office

o Strategic Clinical Network

o Trust

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than
there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were
correct at time of publishing; May 2023.
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