



Database of NHS Commissioning

Our Database of NHS Commissioning is an accurate means to communicate with key stakeholders in Healthcare in the UK. This product combines relevant healthcare professionals for ease of review and selection.

All information within the database is regularly verified and updated by our specialist team of product researchers; giving you the quality, targeted data you need and the reassurance that you will be GDPR compliant.

Responsibility/Role	Count
Accountable Officer for Controlled Drugs	8
Acute Commissioning	208
Assistant Director of Finance	1
Assistant Director of Support Services –	8
Other	0
Assistant Director of Support Services – Policy Strategy	16
Assistant Director of Support Services – Children/Families	117
Assistant Director of Support Services – Support Services	23
Associate National Clinical Director	3
Caldicott Guardian	295
Chairperson	226
Chief Executive/General Manager	223
Chief Officer	35
Chief Operating Officer	70
Chief Pharmacist	15
Clinical Audit (Pharmacy)	26
Clinical Governance Manager	642
Clinical Lead	167
Clinical Senate Board Member	162
Comm Lead – Audit	52
Comm Lead – Clinical/Integrated Governance	15
Comm Lead – External and Public Relations	32
Comm Lead – Remuneration and Terms of Service	35
Comm Lead – Risk and Health & Safety	9
Comm Member – Clinical/Integrated Governance	32
Comm Member – Audit	64

Database contents

21,868

The data can be segmented to enable targeting of campaigns by:

- Job responsibility
- ICB/Integrated Care System
- Organisation type

Responsibility/Role	Count
Comm Member – External and Public	7
Relations	
Comm Member – Remuneration and Terms of Service	50
Comm Member – Risk and Health & Safety	5
Commissioning Contracts Manager	149
Community Commissioning	235
Community Pharmacist	3
Complaints Management	55
Computer Network Manager	27
Data Protection/Information Security Officer	86
Director of Finance	235
Director of Health & Social Care – Adult	145
Director of Health & Social Care – Older People	125
Director of Nursing	478
Director of Public Health	174
Director of Strategic Commissioning	78
Director Specialised Commissioning Group	6
Drug Information	11
Head of Clinical Services	5
Head of Corporate Services/Board Secretary	125
Head of General Pharmaceutical Services	7
Head of Legal Services	14
Health & Wellbeing Board - Chair	155
Health & Wellbeing Board – Consortia Rep	312
Health & Wellbeing Board – Elected Member	501
Health & Wellbeing Board – HealthWatch Member	111
Health & Wellbeing Board – Member	1,276

Responsibility/Role	Count
Health Promotion And Improvement	23
HSCP Board Member	405
Immunisation Co-ordinator	48
Information Services	42
Information Technology	371
Lead – Director for Procurement	11
Medical Director	474
Medicines Management	1,350
Member of Executive Management Team	1,629
Mental Health Commissioning	203
National Clinical Director	25
NCB - Director	48
NCB – Senior Management Team Member	24
Network Director	35
Non Executive Director	1,520
Operations	1,213
PALS Co-ordinator/Manager	1
Performance Management Director	497
Performance/Quality Assurance	136
Personnel	431
Pharmaceutical Advisor	230
Pharmaceutical Specialist Commissioning	7
Planning & Strategy	6
Prescribing Advisor	1,284
Primary Care Development	556
Programme Lead Acute Planned Care/ Elective Care	75
Programme Lead Acute Unplanned Care/ Elective Care	93
Programme Lead Acute Unplanned Care/ Non Elective Care	78
Programme Lead Commissioning	174

Responsibility/Role	Count
Programme Lead Community Services	35
Programme Lead Education	13
Programme Lead Health & Welbeing	21
Programme Lead Long Term Conditions	58
Programme Lead Long Term Conditions CVD	14
Programme Lead Long Term Conditions Diabetes	28
Programme Long Term Conditions Respiratory	18
Programme Lead Mental Health	92
Programme Lead Prescribing & Medicines Management	73
Programme Lead Primary Care Quality	145
Public Health Centre Director	2
Public Health Consultant	279
Public Relations	117
Quality Assurance	9
Quality Assurance (Pharmacy)	46
Risk Management	63
RO - Director	5
SCN Board Member	63
Service Development	1,872
Strategic Clinical Lead	449
Strategic Commissioning – Drug & Alcohol Misuse	26
Strategic Commissioning – Health Promotion	23
Strategic Commissioning – Mental Health	24
Strategic Commissioning – Screening & Immunisation	16
Strategic Commissioning – Sexual Health	44

Organisation types:

- Clinical Senate
- · Commissioning Support Unit
- Health & Social Care Board
- Health & Social Care Partnership
- Health & Wellbeing Board
- Health Board Scotland
- Health Board Scotland Combined Service
- Health Board Scotland Specialist Service
- ICB Sub Location
- Islands
- Local Government
- Local Health Board
- National Commissioning Board
- National Commissioning Board RO
- NCB Specialized Commissioning Group
- Public Health Centre
- Public Health National Office
- Strategic Clinical Network
- Trust

For the most up-to-date counts or to speak to us about our Campaign Packages, please call 01268 495600 or email sales@wilmingtonhealthcare.com

Notes: It is common for contacts to have more than one responsibility. It follows therefore that there will be fewer named individuals on the database than there are areas of responsibility indicated above. Numbers of contacts will vary during the research cycle due to organisational changes. Counts were correct at time of publishing; **May 2023**.





